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Name Phone Alt Phone Email Affiliate

Barbara Aikens 407-463-2459 407-253-1900 W barbaraa@namigo.org Greater Orlando

Wanda Keller 321-439-2967 cell 407-365-4564 H keller.wanda@gmail.com Greater Orlando

Name Phone Alt Phone Email Affiliate

Earl Givens 239-694-8628 hm earlgi1948@hotmail.com Lee

Carlos Laurraui 305-510-9196 carlos.larrauri001@mymdc.net Miami

Joe Mendoza 407-617-8221 joemendoza.phb@gmail.com Greater Orlando

Robin Boyko-Marshall 727-808-6757 robin.boyko@gmail.com Pasco

Dori Monnett Dori8789@yahoo.com Lee

Shelley Westrater shelleywestrater031363@gmail.com Pasco

Thomas Wilkens 727-505-0919 Pinellas

Linda Winters 407-721-1674 llwinters52@aol.com Greater Orlando
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Name Phone Alt Phone Email Affiliate

Antonio Casas 954-579-8709 tcasasr@att.net Broward

Camilo Merendoni 305-721-9698 cmerendoni@gmail.com Broward

Name Phone Alt Phone Email Affiliate

Donna Helsel 321-695-6790 donna47200@aol.com Greater Orlando

Cindy Foster 651-239-8805 foster.cynthial@gmail.com Tallahassee
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Debra Aalberg daalberg@mail.usf.edu Hillsborough

Joan Basista 754-223-2090 joanbasista@yahoo.com Broward

Phyllis Beede 727-547-8683 727-443-4773 pbeede12@yahoo.com Pinellas

Robin Cole 518-429-8848 robinholly@aol.com Miami-Dade

Lew Gramer 305-562-1735 lew.gramer@gmail.com Miami-Dade

Donna Helsel 321-695-6790 donna47200@aol.com Greater Orlando

Nita Kirkpatrick 850-508-1576 kirkpatn@centurylink.net Tallahassee

Nancy Krell 561-312-2248 nakrell123@gmail.com Palm Beach

Ariel Rivera Maldonado 707-738-6003 agriveramaldonado@gmail.com Miami-Dade

Marsha Martino 561-588-3477 marshamartino@namipbc.org Palm Beach

Jo-D Roth 954-564-8160 jr@F2Finstructor.com Broward

Conrad Roth 954-564-8160 cj@F2Finstructor.com Broward

Rhoda Sokoloff 954-463-6224 sunrho@aol.com Broward

Ali Steinbach 407-346-3910 steinboink@aol.com Greater Orlando

Pat Stephens 850-544-4522 cell ph-stephens@comcast.net Tallahassee

Rafael (Ralph) Wong 786-525-3225 ralphiew1984@gmail.com Miami-Dade
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Wendy Abramson wendyabramson@hotmail.com Sarasota

Mary Pat Arellano 407-446-5572 w23mpa@yahoo.com Greater Orlando

Denise Berriz 786-281-5045 dberriz@gmail.com Miami-Dade

Susan Boulet 352-384-1100 sjboulet@cox.net Gainsville

Laura Duggan ldfacilitator@yahoo.com Hillsborough

Stacy Freskos 727-826-0807 acfreskos@gmail.com Pinellas

Sara Horton sarhorton@aol.com Miami-Dade

Terrie Mullin 352-256-5318 tamfam928@bellsouth.net Gainsville

Jennifer Yontz-Orlando 239-336-9016 jenji@aol.com Lee

Name Phone Alt Phone Email Affiliate

Donna Helsel 321-695-6790 donna47200@aol.com Greater Orlando

Cindy Foster 651-239-8805 foster.cynthial@gmail.com Tallahassee
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Megan Coduto 407-222-0137 megancoduto@yahoo.com Greater Orlando

Vera Mosley 954-548-1967 954-791-7699 vmos7699@hotmail.com Broward

Andrea Robins 954-971-1182 aellen28@yahoo.com Broward

Stacy Wells 401-359-7655 stacerr@gmail.com Lee

Stephanie Wolf 727-415-1310 Stephanie.freskos.wolf@gmail.com Pinellas

Name Phone Alt Phone Email Affiliate

Johnny Limbaugh 727-600-5838 citjohnny@yahoo.com Pinellas

Helen Trainer 774-404-1741 helentrainor@namipbc.org Palm Beach

Sandra Van Pelt 352-461-6001 svanpelt@belhaven.edu Greater Orlando
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